250
Oil Gauges and Transformer Wheels
Part Number Description Bolt Centers Total Length
(mm)
Line Height
(mm)
LOG-50 Oil Gauge 50 50 90 17
LOG-63 Oil Gauge 63 63 103 21
LOG-80 Oil Gauge 80 80 120 27
LOG-100 Oil Gauge 100 100 140 33
LOG-125 Oil Gauge 125 125 165 42
LOG-144 Oil Gauge 144 144 184 48
LOG-180 Oil Gauge 180 180 220 60
LOG-230 Oil Gauge 230 230 270 77
LOG-288 Oil Gauge 288 288 328 96
LOG-360 Oil Gauge 360 360 400 120
Material
Part
Number
Description Wheel